
S. No.COURSE CODE 
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MASOC201 

MASOC 202 

MASOCI04 

MASOC204E1 
MASOC204E2 

|MASOC204E3 
MASOC205 
MASOC206 
PGGE 

Chairperson 
Board ofr Studies 

Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth 
Vishwavidyalaya 

Indore 

Shri Vaishnav Institute of Social Sciences, Humanities and Arts 
Choice Based Credit System (CBCS) Scheme in the light of NEP-2020 

COURSE NAME 

Modern Sociological Theory 

Shri Vaishnay Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya 

Research Methocds in Social Sciences 

|Sociology of Health 
|Society and Gender 
Introduction to Political Sociology 
Rural Sociology 

TOTAL 

Chairperson 
Faculty of Studies 

Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth 
Vishwavidyalaya 

Indore 

3 

SCHEMEAVEE 

3 

Field Study/Case Study/Seminar 0 
Comprehensive Viva - Voce 
Generic Elective 

3 

3 

M. A. in Sociology 
SEMESTER -II (2025-27) 
TEACHING 

3 

0 

6 

P 

0 

3 

3 

|3 

3 

2 

SLITTA) 

Controllet of 
Examinations 
Shri Vaishnav 

Vidyapeeth 
Vishwavidyalaya 

Indore 

3 

End Sem 
Universit 
y Exam 
(60%) 

60 

60 

60 

60 

0 

60 

300 

EXAMINATION SCHEME 

THEORY 

Two 
Term 

Exam 

(20%) 

20 

Kegistrar 

20 

20 

20 

20 

100 

Teachers 

|Assessnment 
* (20%) 

22r 

Shri Vaislunav 

Vidyapeeth 
Vishwavidyalaya 

Indore 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

PRACTICAL 

100 

End Sem 

Universit 
y Exam 
(60%) 

50 

Teachers 
Assessment 

50 

* (40%) 

15 0 6 20 
Legends: L - Lecture;T - TutorialTeacher Guided Student Activity ; P- Practical; 

*Teacher Assessment shall be based following components: Quiz/Assignment/Project/Participation in Class, given that no component shall exceed more than 10 marks. 
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SAAVN TVLOL 

Vice Chancellor 
Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth 

Vishwavidyalaya 
Indore 

100 

100 

100 

100 

50 

50 

100 

600 
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