



Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya

Shri Vaishnav Institute of Social Sciences, Humanities and Arts

Choice Based Credit System (CBCS) Scheme in the light of NEP-2020

M. A. in Sociology

SEMESTER - II (2025-27)

S. No.	COURSE CODE	COURSE NAME	TEACHING SCHEME/WEE			CREDITS	EXAMINATION SCHEME				TOTAL MARKS	
			L	T	P		THEORY		PRACTICAL			
							End Sem University Exam (60%)	Two Term Exam (20%)	Teachers Assessment * (20%)	End Sem University Exam (60%)	Teachers Assessment * (40%)	
1	MASOC201	Modern Sociological Theory	3	0	0	3	60	20	20	0	0	100
2	MASOC 202	Research Methods in Social Sciences	3	0	0	3	60	20	20	0	0	100
3	MASOC104	Sociology of Health	3	0	0	3	60	20	20	0	0	100
4	MASOC204E1	Society and Gender	3	0	0	3	60	20	20	0	0	100
	MASOC204E2	Introduction to Political Sociology										
	MASOC204E3	Rural Sociology										
5	MASOC205	Field Study/Case Study/Seminar	0	0	6	3	0	0	0	0	50	50
6	MASOC206	Comprehensive Viva - Voce	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	50	0	50
7	PGGE	Generic Elective	3	0	0	3	60	20	20	0	0	100
TOTAL			15	0	6	20	300	100	100	50	50	600

Legends: L - Lecture ; T - Tutorial/Teacher Guided Student Activity ; P - Practical ;

*Teacher Assessment shall be based following components: Quiz/Assignment/Project/Participation in Class, given that no component shall exceed more than 10 marks.

Chairperson
Board of Studies
Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth
Vishwavidyalaya
Indore

Chairperson
Faculty of Studies
Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth
Vishwavidyalaya
Indore

Controller of Examinations
Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth
Vishwavidyalaya
Indore

Registrar
Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth
Vishwavidyalaya
Indore

Vice Chancellor
Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth
Vishwavidyalaya
Indore